Create Event Design ORDER #006482
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703 Ludim Designs
(562) 474-8222 Ludim
(714) 609-6458

PO: Order Date: May 30, 2025

Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
651 W Whittier Blvd
La Habra, Ca. 90631

EVENT DATE: JUNE 3RD, 2025

INSTALL: MONDAY AT 2PM
PICK UP: TUESDAY AFTER 6PM

Description Qtty Price Total
General

I| Los Angeles Back Bar, Black 4ft 1 $175.00 T $175.00
- Los Angeles Bar, Black - 6ft 2 $275.00 T $550.00
Banquet Table, 8ft 2 $15.00 T $30.00
Black Velvet 8ft Linens 2 $65.00 T $130.00
Black Velour, 100ft x 46ft 1 $5,060.00 T $5,060.00
Helix Sofa, Black Boucle 4 $400.00 T $1,600.00

Darzy Club Chair, Black Boucle 8 $200.00 T $1,600.00
Hawaii Cocktail Table, Black 8 $85.00 T $680.00
Sienna Coffee Table, Black 4 $200.00 T $800.00
Lacquered Table, Black Base - 4' X 8' 4 $250.00 T $1,000.00
T FOR CATERING
. Darzy Ottoman, Black Boucle 10 $75.00 T $750.00
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Description

Los Angeles Bar, Black - 8ft

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
Notes
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Qtty Price

1 $350.00
1 $350.00
6 $175.00
6 $175.00

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$350.00

$350.00
$1,050.00

$1,050.00

$12,725.00
$2,450.00
$1,242.13
($0.00)
$16,417.13
($0.00)
$16,417.13
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