## **ORDER #006482**



Ludim Designs Ludim (714) 609-6458

Order Date: May 30, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: 651 W Whittier Blvd La Habra, Ca. 90631

EVENT DATE: JUNE 3RD, 2025

INSTALL: MONDAY AT 2PM PICK UP: TUESDAY AFTER 6PM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
		Qity	Trice		Total
General	Los Angeles Back Bar, Black 4ft	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	Los Angeles Bar, Black - 6ft	2	\$275.00	Т	\$550.00
	Banquet Table, 8ft	2	\$15.00	Т	\$30.00
	Black Velvet 8ft Linens	2	\$65.00	Т	\$130.00
	Black Velour, 100ft x 46ft	1	\$5,060.00	Т	\$5,060.00
	Helix Sofa, Black Boucle	4	\$400.00	Т	\$1,600.00
	Darzy Club Chair, Black Boucle	8	\$200.00	T	\$1,600.00
	Hawaii Cocktail Table, Black	8	\$85.00	Т	\$680.00
	Sienna Coffee Table, Black	4	\$200.00	Т	\$800.00
	Lacquered Table, Black Base - 4' X 8' FOR CATERING	4	\$250.00	T	\$1,000.00
	Darzy Ottoman, Black Boucle	10	\$75.00	T	\$750.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Los Angeles Bar, Black - 8ft	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Installation Fee	6	\$175.00		\$1,050.00
	Breakdown Fee	6	\$175.00		\$1,050.00
Notes			Total Products:		\$12,725.00
		Total Labo	or/Services/M Tav	isc: es :	\$2,450.00 \$1,242.13
			Discou		(\$0.00)
			To	tal:	\$16,417.13
			Payme	nts:	(\$0.00)
			Balar	ice:	\$16,417.13